

**AMENDMENT**

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR THOMAS

TO: CSSB 75(FIN), Draft Version "C"

Page 35, line 22:

Delete "10,000,000" in both places

Insert "15,300,000" in both places

Page 35, line 22:

Delete "UA Climate Projects"

Insert "UAF Energy Technology Building"

Page 35, lines 24 - 25:

Delete all material.

Page 39, line 19:

Delete "30,000,000"

Insert "30,300,000"

Page 39, line 21:

Delete "\$33,200,000"

Insert "\$33,500,000"

Page 39, line 25:

Delete "\$1,230,384,368"

Insert "\$1,230,684,368"

1 Page 40, line 9:

2 Delete "910,918,680"

3 Insert "911,218,680"

4

5 Page 40, line 11:

6 Delete "\$912,540,580"

7 Insert "\$912,840,580"